
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Mississippi State 283 293 290 866 +2
T2  Little Rock 296 285 294 875 +11
T2  Michigan 293 286 296 875 +11
4  Santa Clara 288 294 297 879 +15
5  New Mexico State 292 287 303 882 +18
6  Southern California 300 298 286 884 +20
7  Miami University(OH) 296 296 295 887 +23
8  Lipscomb 288 302 299 889 +25

T9  ULM 295 294 307 896 +32
T9  Illinois State 298 302 296 896 +32
11  Nebraska 291 316 296 903 +39
12  Texas El Paso 297 305 304 906 +42
13  South Dakota State 300 307 302 909 +45
14  Central Michigan 306 312 304 922 +58
15  Connecticut 299 316 313 928 +64
16  DePaul 303 318 312 933 +69

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State 68  70  70  208  -8 
2    Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock 69  72  70  211  -5 
T3    Viraj Garewal  Santa Clara 70  70  74  214  -2 
T3    Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State 72  68  74  214  -2 
T5    Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH) 71  72  74  217  +1 
T5    Yuqi Liu  Michigan 76  70  71  217  +1 
T7    Alexandre Bauduin  New Mexico State 73  72  73  218  +2 
T7    Kiko Coelho *  Arizona State 72  69  77  218  +2 
T7    Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM 71  72  75  218  +2 
T7    Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso 71  72  75  218  +2 
T7    Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State 70  76  72  218  +2 
T12    Alex Conley  Santa Clara 76  73  70  219  +3 
T12    Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State 72  71  76  219  +3 
T12    Archie Smith  Little Rock 79  70  70  219  +3 
T15    Gavin Aurilia  Southern California 75  73  72  220  +4 
T15    Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH) 70  79  71  220  +4 
T15    Ty Kretz  South Dakota State 76  69  75  220  +4 
T15    Krando Nishiba  Southern California 74  76  70  220  +4 
T19    Ford Clegg  Mississippi State 73  76  72  221  +5 
T19    Ben Hoagland  Michigan 68  74  79  221  +5 
T19    Alex McCulla  Illinois State 75  71  75  221  +5 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Mississippi State 283  293  290       866  +2 

T8  4  T2   Little Rock 296  285  294       875  +11 
6  T2  T2   Michigan 293  286  296       875  +11 

T2  5  4   Santa Clara 288  294  297       879  +15 
5  T2  5   New Mexico State 292  287  303       882  +18 

T13  9  6   Southern California 300  298  286       884  +20 
T8  8  7   Miami University(OH) 296  296  295       887  +23 
T2  7  8   Lipscomb 288  302  299       889  +25 
7  6  T9   ULM 295  294  307       896  +32 

11  10  T9   Illinois State 298  302  296       896  +32 
4  T12  11   Nebraska 291  316  296       903  +39 

10  11  12   Texas El Paso 297  305  304       906  +42 
T13  T12  13   South Dakota State 300  307  302       909  +45 
16  15  14   Central Michigan 306  312  304       922  +58 
12  14  15   Connecticut 299  316  313       928  +64 
15  16  16   DePaul 303  318  312       933  +69 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  68   70  70       208  -8   
T4 2   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  69   72  70       211  -5   
T2 T3   Viraj Garewal  Santa Clara  70   70  74       214  -2   
T2 T3   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  72   68  74       214  -2   
T7 T5   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  71   72  74       217  +1   
T20 T5   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  76   70  71       217  +1   
T4 T7   Kiko Coelho *  Arizona State  72   69  77       218  +2   
T7 T7   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  71   72  75       218  +2   
T7 T7   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  71   72  75       218  +2   
T20 T7   Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State  70   76  72       218  +2   
T11 T7   Alexandre Bauduin  New Mexico State  73   72  73       218  +2   
T7 T12   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  72   71  76       219  +3   
T32 T12   Alex Conley  Santa Clara  76   73  70       219  +3   
T32 T12   Archie Smith  Little Rock  79   70  70       219  +3   
T27 T15   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  75   73  72       220  +4   
T11 T15   Ty Kretz  South Dakota State  76   69  75       220  +4   
T39 T15   Krando Nishiba  Southern California  74   76  70       220  +4   
T32 T15   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  70   79  71       220  +4   
T32 T19   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  73   76  72       221  +5   
6 T19   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  68   74  79       221  +5   

T24 T19   Gabriel Salvanera *  Arizona State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T20 T19   Alex McCulla  Illinois State  75   71  75       221  +5   
T11 T23   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  76   69  77       222  +6   
T44 T23   Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State  75   76  71       222  +6   
T11 T23   Jason Hong  Lipscomb  72   73  77       222  +6   
T11 T23   Gregor McKenzie  Lipscomb  70   75  77       222  +6   
T11 T23   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  72   73  77       222  +6   
T32 T28   Javi Balbastre  ULM  75   74  74       223  +7   
T27 T28   Calder Overfelt *  Santa Clara  73   75  75       223  +7   
T27 T28   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  74   74  75       223  +7   
T27 T28   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  69   79  75       223  +7   
T39 T32   Julien Paltrinieri  Santa Clara  74   76  74       224  +8   
T27 T32   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  74   74  76       224  +8   
T24 T32   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  72   75  77       224  +8   
T39 T35   Austin Aliff *  Lipscomb  72   78  75       225  +9   
T32 T35   Alvaro Morales *  New Mexico State  74   75  76       225  +9   
T20 T35   Nolan Forsman  Santa Clara  71   75  79       225  +9   
T70 T35   Mahanth Chirravuri  Southern California  78   78  69       225  +9   
T11 T35   Artemiy Yalovenko  DePaul  72   73  80       225  +9   
T61 T35   Will Anderson  Michigan  81   73  71       225  +9   
T11 T41   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  73   72  81       226  +10   
T11 T41   William Wann *  Mississippi State  75   70  81       226  +10   
T48 T41   Jared Nelson  Connecticut  73   79  74       226  +10   
T24 T41   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  75   72  79       226  +10   

T54 T41   Cameron Karney  DePaul  72   81  73       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T46   Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska  76   78  73       227  +11   
T54 T46   Will Holan  Lipscomb  72   81  74       227  +11   
T61 T48   Brett Podobinski  Miami University(OH)  78   76  74       228  +12   
T44 T48   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  76   75  77       228  +12   
T66 T48   Will Marshall  Nebraska  71   84  73       228  +12   
T70 T48   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  76   80  72       228  +12   
T39 T52   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  80   70  79       229  +13   
T54 T52   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  78   75  76       229  +13   
T48 T52   Jack Boulger  Southern California  77   75  77       229  +13   
T48 T52   Theis Poulsen  ULM  76   76  77       229  +13   
T78 T52   Orlando Coons  Central Michigan  78   80  71       229  +13   
T80 T52   James Hill *  Michigan  79   80  70       229  +13   
T44 T58   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  72   79  79       230  +14   
T61 T58   Cameron Pero  Miami University(OH)  79   75  76       230  +14   
T39 T58   Michael Weber  Miami University(OH)  77   73  80       230  +14   
T54 T58   Matthew Schaefer  South Dakota State  73   80  77       230  +14   
T44 T58   Oscar Zimmerman  Santa Clara  73   78  79       230  +14   
T54 T58   Jimmy Paradise  Connecticut  75   78  77       230  +14   
T74 T64   Jack Paeglow  Illinois State  73   84  74       231  +15   
T80 T64   Pier Francesco de Col *  Michigan  81   78  72       231  +15   
T66 T64   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  77   78  76       231  +15   
T74 T64   Blake Schaper  South Dakota State  76   81  74       231  +15   
T61 T68   Philippe Yturralde  Central Michigan  77   77  78       232  +16   
T32 T68   Ethan Jaehn  Central Michigan  73   76  83       232  +16   
T74 T70   Kristjan Burkelca  Texas El Paso  76   81  76       233  +17   
T48 T70   Parker Wisdom  Illinois State  75   77  81       233  +17   
T70 T70   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  76   80  77       233  +17   
T48 T73   Jonah Dohrer  South Dakota State  75   77  82       234  +18   
T48 T73   Evan McDermott  Nebraska  77   75  82       234  +18   
T80 T75   Luke Honner  South Dakota State  78   81  76       235  +19   
T54 T75   Jack O'Donnell *  Michigan  75   78  82       235  +19   
T80 77   Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso  80   79  77       236  +20   
87 T78   Grant Jabenis  Nebraska  75   87  75       237  +21   

T74 T78   Jeffrey Andrus  Central Michigan  78   79  80       237  +21   
T85 T80   Jude Kim  Michigan  73   88  77       238  +22   
T54 T80   Joseph Robson  New Mexico State  76   77  85       238  +22   
T78 T82   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  73   85  81       239  +23   
T66 T82   Hayes Hamilton  ULM  77   78  84       239  +23   
T70 84   Will Troy *  Illinois State  74   82  84       240  +24   
84 T85   Noah Kolar  DePaul  78   82  81       241  +25   

T66 T85   Colin Spencer  Connecticut  78   77  86       241  +25   
92 T87   Easton Phillips  Central Michigan  84   83  75       242  +26   

T85 T87   Eric Boulger  Connecticut  79   82  81       242  +26 
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91 89   Alex Vekich  DePaul  84   82  78       244  +28   
T89 90   Conor Glennon  DePaul  81   83  82       246  +30   
T89 91   Christopher Sacher *  Connecticut  78   86  84       248  +32   
88 92   Bavake Sihota *  Michigan  81   82  86       249  +33   
93 93   Nicholas Kilgore *  Central Michigan  86   99  91       276  +60   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 283 293 290 866

1 Ruan Pretorius (3) 68 70 70 208

T7 Austin Vukovits (5) 70 76 72 218

T12 Garrett Endicott (1) 72 71 76 219

T19 Ford Clegg (4) 73 76 72 221

T70 Hunter Logan (2) 76 80 77 233

T2 Little Rock 296 285 294 875

2 Matteo Cristoni (1) 69 72 70 211

T12 Archie Smith (4) 79 70 70 219

T23 Magnus Lomholt (3) 72 73 77 222

T48 Jansen Smith (2) 76 75 77 228

T52 Nicolas Horder (5) 80 70 79 229

T2 Michigan 293 286 296 875

T5 Yuqi Liu (4) 76 70 71 217

T19 Ben Hoagland (3) 68 74 79 221

T23 Hunter Thomson (1) 76 69 77 222

T35 Will Anderson (2) 81 73 71 225

T80 Jude Kim (5) 73 88 77 238

4 Santa Clara 288 294 297 879

T3 Viraj Garewal (1) 70 70 74 214

T12 Alex Conley (3) 76 73 70 219

T32 Julien Paltrinieri (2) 74 76 74 224

T35 Nolan Forsman (4) 71 75 79 225

T58 Oscar Zimmerman (5) 73 78 79 230

5 New Mexico State 292 287 303 882

T3 Aidan Thomas (4) 72 68 74 214

T7 Alexandre Bauduin (1) 73 72 73 218

T32 Garrison Smith (5) 72 75 77 224

T41 Javier Delgadillo (2) 75 72 79 226

T80 Joseph Robson (3) 76 77 85 238

6 Southern California 300 298 286 884

T15 Gavin Aurilia (4) 75 73 72 220

T15 Krando Nishiba (5) 74 76 70 220

T28 Jackson Rivera (2) 74 74 75 223

T35 Mahanth Chirravuri (1) 78 78 69 225

T52 Jack Boulger (3) 77 75 77 229

7 Miami University(OH) 296 296 295 887

T5 Danny Fisher (3) 71 72 74 217

T15 Jack Ebner (4) 70 79 71 220

T48 Brett Podobinski (2) 78 76 74 228

T58 Michael Weber (1) 77 73 80 230

T58 Cameron Pero (5) 79 75 76 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Lipscomb 288 302 299 889

T23 Jason Hong (1) 72 73 77 222

T23 Gregor McKenzie (5) 70 75 77 222

T32 Alejandro Rodriguez (3) 74 74 76 224

T46 Will Holan (4) 72 81 74 227

T48 Ford Goldasich (2) 76 80 72 228

T9 ULM 295 294 307 896

T7 Melan Dhaubhadel (2) 71 72 75 218

T28 Javi Balbastre (4) 75 74 74 223

T41 Otto Van Buynder (1) 73 72 81 226

T52 Theis Poulsen (3) 76 76 77 229

T82 Hayes Hamilton (5) 77 78 84 239

T9 Illinois State 298 302 296 896

T19 Alex McCulla (3) 75 71 75 221

T23 Valentin Peugnet (1) 75 76 71 222

T64 Felix van Dijk (2) 77 78 76 231

T64 Jack Paeglow (5) 73 84 74 231

T70 Parker Wisdom (4) 75 77 81 233

11 Nebraska 291 316 296 903

T28 Reed Malleck (5) 69 79 75 223

T46 Jeremy Sisson (2) 76 78 73 227

T48 Will Marshall (1) 71 84 73 228

T73 Evan McDermott (3) 77 75 82 234

T78 Grant Jabenis (4) 75 87 75 237

12 Texas El Paso 297 305 304 906

T7 Marcus Khaw (4) 71 72 75 218

T52 Jacob Presutti (1) 78 75 76 229

T58 Greg Holmes (3) 72 79 79 230

T70 Kristjan Burkelca (5) 76 81 76 233

77 Max Schliesing (2) 80 79 77 236

13 South Dakota State 300 307 302 909

T15 Ty Kretz (4) 76 69 75 220

T58 Matthew Schaefer (2) 73 80 77 230

T64 Blake Schaper (5) 76 81 74 231

T73 Jonah Dohrer (1) 75 77 82 234

T75 Luke Honner (3) 78 81 76 235

14 Central Michigan 306 312 304 922

T52 Orlando Coons (2) 78 80 71 229

T68 Philippe Yturralde (1) 77 77 78 232

T68 Ethan Jaehn (3) 73 76 83 232

T78 Jeffrey Andrus (4) 78 79 80 237

T87 Easton Phillips (5) 84 83 75 242

15 Connecticut 299 316 313 928

T41 Jared Nelson (1) 73 79 74 226

T58 Jimmy Paradise (4) 75 78 77 230

T82 Tommy Dallahan (2) 73 85 81 239

T85 Colin Spencer (5) 78 77 86 241

T87 Eric Boulger (3) 79 82 81 242

16 DePaul 303 318 312 933

T35 Artemiy Yalovenko (1) 72 73 80 225

T41 Cameron Karney (5) 72 81 73 226

T85 Noah Kolar (2) 78 82 81 241

89 Alex Vekich (3) 84 82 78 244

90 Conor Glennon (4) 81 83 82 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Kiko Coelho (Arizona State) 72 69 77 218

T19 Gabriel Salvanera (Arizona State) 74 73 74 221

T28 Calder Overfelt (Santa Clara) 73 75 75 223

T35 Alvaro Morales (New Mexico State) 74 75 76 225

T35 Austin Aliff (Lipscomb) 72 78 75 225

T41 William Wann (Mississippi State) 75 70 81 226

T52 James Hill (Michigan) 79 80 70 229

T64 Pier Francesco de Col (Michigan) 81 78 72 231

T75 Jack O'Donnell (Michigan) 75 78 82 235

84 Will Troy (Illinois State) 74 82 84 240

91 Christopher Sacher (Connecticut) 78 86 84 248

92 Bavake Sihota (Michigan) 81 82 86 249

93 Nicholas Kilgore (Central Michigan) 86 99 91 276
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